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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 45 CRF150RⅡ 2 2 47 47 94
2 651 YZ_tanaka TEAM YAM 39 KX85 5 1 41 50 91
3 720 米蔵 RTモトテイスト 46 CR85Ⅱ 3 4 45 43 88
4 135 花房 勉 44 CR85R 4 6 43 40 83
5 47 上村 保 TEAM One One Five 48 CRF150R 9 3 37 45 82
6 17 松口 啓一 TEAM One One Five 32 KX80 1 16 50 30 80
7 53 O・K・D RTモトテイスト 37 KX100 8 5 38 41 79
8 40 玉井 勇太 Y&M　family 26 KTM85SX 6 8 40 38 78
9 306 黒岩 公一 むかしのライダース 59 CRF150R 12 7 34 39 73
10 156 ひかきち レーシングチーム 鳩 YZ85 7 13 39 33 72
11 322 松本 悟 RYUちゃんレーシング 36 CRF150R 10 11 36 35 71
12 509 JACK RTモトテイスト 44 CRF150 14 9 32 37 69
13 16 赤井 幸男 RT-M&F Project A 43 CR80R 13 12 33 34 67
14 88 ペヤング　ゴロー RTモトテイスト 52 CRF150 16 10 30 36 66
15 27 まさし サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 18 CRF150 11 15 35 31 66
16 55 長谷川 研 もじ問屋＆Mガレージ 52 CRF150R 15 14 31 32 63

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 17 松口 啓一 TEAM One One Five 32 KX80 12 50
2 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 45 CRF150RⅡ 12 47
3 720 米蔵 RTモトテイスト 46 CR85Ⅱ 12 45
4 135 花房 勉 44 CR85R 12 43
5 651 YZ_tanaka TEAM YAM 39 KX85 12 41
6 40 玉井 勇太 Y&M　family 26 KTM85SX 12 40
7 156 ひかきち レーシングチーム 鳩 YZ85 12 39
8 53 O・K・D RTモトテイスト 37 KX100 12 38
9 47 上村 保 TEAM One One Five 48 CRF150R 12 37
10 322 松本 悟 RYUちゃんレーシング 36 CRF150R 12 36
11 27 まさし サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 18 CRF150 12 35
12 306 黒岩 公一 むかしのライダース 59 CRF150R 12 34
13 16 赤井 幸男 RT-M&F Project A 43 CR80R 12 33
14 509 JACK RTモトテイスト 44 CRF150 12 32
15 55 長谷川 研 もじ問屋＆Mガレージ 52 CRF150R 12 31
16 88 ペヤング　ゴロー RTモトテイスト 52 CRF150 12 30

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 66 66 66 66 66 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
2 17 17 17 17 17 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
3 156 156 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720
4 720 720 509 509 509 509 509 509 509 509 135 135
5 55 509 156 156 135 135 135 135 135 135 651 651
6 509 135 135 135 156 651 651 651 651 651 40 40
7 135 55 55 27 651 156 156 156 40 40 156 156
8 27 27 27 651 27 40 40 40 156 156 47 53
9 40 40 40 40 40 27 27 27 47 47 53 47
10 47 47 651 55 55 47 47 47 53 53 322 322
11 88 88 47 47 47 55 88 88 27 88 27 27
12 306 651 88 88 88 88 53 53 88 27 306 306
13 651 306 306 306 306 53 322 322 322 322 16 16
14 322 322 322 322 53 306 55 306 306 306 509 509
15 16 16 53 53 322 322 306 16 16 16 55 55
16 53 53 16 16 16 16 16 55 55 55 88 88

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 651 YZ_tanaka TEAM YAM 39 KX85 12 50
2 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 45 CRF150RⅡ 12 47
3 47 上村 保 TEAM One One Five 48 CRF150R 12 45
4 720 米蔵 RTモトテイスト 46 CR85Ⅱ 12 43
5 53 O・K・D RTモトテイスト 37 KX100 12 41
6 135 花房 勉 44 CR85R 12 40
7 306 黒岩 公一 むかしのライダース 59 CRF150R 12 39
8 40 玉井 勇太 Y&M　family 26 KTM85SX 12 38
9 509 JACK RTモトテイスト 44 CRF150 12 37
10 88 ペヤング　ゴロー RTモトテイスト 52 CRF150 12 36
11 322 松本 悟 RYUちゃんレーシング 36 CRF150R 12 35
12 16 赤井 幸男 RT-M&F Project A 43 CR80R 12 34
13 156 ひかきち レーシングチーム 鳩 YZ85 12 33
14 55 長谷川 研 もじ問屋＆Mガレージ 52 CRF150R 12 32
15 27 まさし サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 18 CRF150 12 31
16 17 松口 啓一 TEAM One One Five 32 KX80 11 30

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 651
2 40 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 651 66
3 47 40 40 40 40 40 40 651 651 651 47 47
4 720 720 720 720 720 651 651 720 720 720 720 720
5 53 53 651 322 322 720 720 17 53 53 53 53
6 651 651 322 651 651 53 17 40 17 17 135 135
7 17 322 53 53 53 17 53 53 135 135 40 306
8 322 135 135 135 135 135 135 135 40 40 306 40
9 135 306 306 17 17 322 306 306 306 306 509 509
10 306 88 17 306 306 306 322 322 88 509 88 88
11 88 27 88 88 88 88 88 88 509 88 322 322
12 27 16 27 509 509 509 509 509 322 322 16 16
13 55 509 16 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 17
14 16 156 509 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 156
15 156 55 156 27 27 27 27 27 55 55 55 55
16 509 55 55 55 55 55 55 27 27 27 27


